FN7384 Rev 7.00 Page 1 of 18
January 16, 2008
FN7384
Rev 7.00
January 16, 2008
EL5150, EL5151, EL5250, EL5251, EL5451
200MHz Amplifiers
 DATASHEET

FN7384 Rev 7.00 Page 2 of 18
January 16, 2008
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5150IS 5150IS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5150IS-T7* 5150IS 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) MDP0027
EL5150IS-T13* 5150IS 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) MDP0027
EL5150ISZ (Note) 5150ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5150ISZ-T7* (Note) 5150ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5150ISZ-T13* (Note) 5150ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5150IW-T7* BEAA 6 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) MDP0038
EL5150IW-T7A* BEAA 6 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) MDP0038
EL5150IWZ-T7* (Note) BAAJ 6 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5150IWZ-T7A* (Note) BAAJ 6 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5151IW-T7* BFAA 5 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) MDP0038
EL5151IW-T7A* BFAA 5 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) MDP0038
EL5151IWZ-T7* (Note) BAAK 5 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5151IWZ-T7A* (Note) BAAK 5 Ld SOT-23 (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5250IY BAEAA 10 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5250IY-T7* BAEAA 10 Ld MSOP (Tape and Reel) MDP0043
EL5250IY-T13* BAEAA 10 Ld MSOP (Tape and Reel) MDP0043
EL5251IS 5251IS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5251IS-T7* 5251IS 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) MDP0027
EL5251IS-T13* 5251IS 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) MDP0027
EL5251ISZ (Note) 5251ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5251ISZ-T13* (Note) 5251ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5251ISZ-T7* (Note) 5251ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5251IY BAFAA 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
EL5251IY-T7* BAFAA 8 Ld MSOP (Tape and Reel) MDP0043
EL5251IY-T13* BAFAA 8 Ld MSOP (Tape and Reel) MDP0043
EL5251IYZ (Note) BBBHA 8 Ld MSOP (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5251IYZ-T13* (Note) BBBHA 8 Ld MSOP (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5251IYZ-T7* (Note) BBBHA 8 Ld MSOP (Tape and Reel) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5451IS 5451IS 14 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL5451IS-T7* 5451IS 14 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) MDP0027
EL5451IS-T13* 5451IS 14 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel) MDP0027
EL5451ISZ (Note) 5451ISZ 14 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027